425
XXXXX Series
○○○○○○○
Bracket   standard white Series
B-W/B Series
Joiner  standard white Series
J-W Series
Dimensions / Applications

Product weight kg 0.045 0.13 0.4
Note 1: A401-W can be connected to both 3000-W and 4000-W Series.
How to order
A Model no.
C Port thread type
D T type bracket
B Port size
A101 6 B11W
(White type)
W Symbol Descriptions
Model no.
A101 L type piping adaptor
A401 L type piping adaptor
A801 L type piping adaptor
Port size
A101 A401 A801
6 1/8 ●
8 1/4 ● ●
10 3/8 ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread type
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
T type bracket   Note 1
Blank None ● ● ●
B11W 1000 series ●
B31W 2000 series
3000 series ●
B41W 4000 series ●
B81W 6000 series
8000 series ●
A
C
D
B
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: The joiner set (joiner, bolt, O-ring) and one gasket
are enclosed as a standard.
L type piping adaptor
• Applicable model
• A101-6/8-W:
  1000-W Series
•  A401-8/10/15-W:
2000/3000/4000-W Series
•  A801-20, 25-W:
  6000, 8000-W Series
Note: Insert the O-ring when mounting on the primary side for the air flow, and insert the gasket
when mounting on the secondary side.
Note: Refer to the following page on dimensions
● ApplicationT type bracket
Gasket or O-ring
Joiner
Port
Circuit
430
Piping adaptor
Dimensions
● A101-W ● A401-W
● A801-W
A 40A
Top
28 Port size
Rc1/8 (6)
Rc1/4 (8)
36
Front Cross section A-A
A 50A
Top
31.5 Port size
Rc1/4 (8)